
AModel No. B C D E GM

Tapped
Hole

LØS Wt. in Kgs

Mounting Base Plunger
Dia.

HTC-1220 12 20 27 42 2 6 7615

N

15 5 50 KgM 4 x 0.70 0.050

H

38

K

34

P

20

TØ
Holding
Capacity

Plunger
Travel

Hole
Depth

Model No: HTC - 1220

A

B

Plunger Travel

K D

E

H

P

L

G
T

M

N C

ØS
Also Available 

in Stainless Steel
HTC-1220-SS

AModel No. B C D E PF

Tapped
Hole

L ØS Wt. in Kgs

Mounting Base
Plunger

Dia.

HTC-2326

HTC-3025

HTC-3545

HTC-5065

23

30

35

50

26

25

45

68

54

75

78

100

28

50

68

75

6

6

8

10

170

245

310

375

16

30

45

50

26

25

46

85

G

9.5

12

20

25

58

75

92

130

300 Kg

1100 Kg

2600 Kg

4500 Kg

M6 x 1.00

M 8 x 1.25

M 12 x 1.75

M 16 x 2.00

0.400

0.870

1.750

3.150

H

20

25

30

35

M

42

55

60

75

5.5

6.5

8.5

10.5

TØ
Holding
Capacity

Plunger
Travel

Hole
Depth

N

Mounting Dimensions

HTC - Series Clamps Forged Base

Straight Line Action

A

B
Plunger Travel

C

D

E

F

G

H

L

P

M

N ØS x 4 Holes

T

Model No. HTC - 5065

Model No. HTC - 3025
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AModel No. B C D E PF

Tapped
Hole

L ØS Wt. in Kgs

Mounting Base
Plunger

Dia.

HTC-2040 LH

HTC-2550 LH

HTC- 3075 LH

HTC-35100 LH

20

25

30

35

40

50

75

100

60

65

75

90

110

130

185

215

6

8

10

12.5

150

185

260

319

47

52

82.5

95

41

56

75

111

G

12

16

20

25

80

85

110

130

600 Kg

800 Kg

1200 Kg

2000 Kg

M 8 x 1.25

M 10 x 1.50

M 12 x 1.75

M 16 x 2.00

0.850

1.200

2.000

3.600

H

25

30

30

35

M

45

48

55

66

6.5

8.5

8.5

10.5

TØ
Holding
Capacity

Plunger
Travel

Hole
Depth

N

Mounting Dimensions

Model No. HTC - 2550 LH

Model No. HTC - 35100 LH

HTC - Series Clamps - Low Height

AModel No. B C D E PF

Tapped
Hole

L ØS Wt. in Kgs

Mounting Base
Plunger

Dia.
G H M

HTC-1530LH 15 30 51 81 5 110 6630 9 55 200 KgM 5 x 0.80 0.40020 36 5.2

TØ
Holding
Capacity

Plunger
Travel

Hole
Depth

N

Mounting Dimensions

Model No: HTC - 1530 LH

A

B
Plunger Travel

E

C

DF

G

H

L

P

M

N ØS

Straight Line Action

Model No. HTC - 2040 LH
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A

B

Plunger Travel

M C

E

F D

G

H

L

P

N N ØS

T



30.00
Plunger Travel

HTC - Series Clamps - Flat Handle

57.15

57.15 80.00

69.85
Ø10.50

Ø25.00

124.00

139.00 105.00

285.00

55.00

M16 x 2.00

75.00
Plunger Travel

Model No: HTC - 650 - PS

Model No: HTC - 30  FH - R/L15

Weight of clamp - 0.400 kgs.
Holding capacity - 200 kgs.

Weight of clamp - 2.500 kgs.
Holding capacity - 3500 kgs.

Model No. HTC - 5025 FH

Straight Line Action
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81.00

36.00
51.00

66.00

31.00

5.00
15.00

25.00

Ø5.20 60.00

112.00

Ø9.00

M5 X 0.80

81.0031.00

5.00
15.00

25.00

36.00
51.00

112.00

Ø9.00

M5 X 0.80
66.00

60.00Ø5.20

HTC - 30  FH - L15 HTC - 30  FH - R15

Right Hand
Handle

Left Hand
Handle

AModel No. B C D E PF

Tapped
Hole

L ØS

Wt. 
in Kgs

Mounting Base
Plunger

Dia.

HTC-4020 FH - L

HTC-4020 FH - R
20 40 60 110 6 150 4741

G

12 85 600 KgM 8 x 1.25 0.850

H

25

M

45 6.5

TØ
Holding
Capacity

Plunger
Travel

Hole
Depth

N

Mounting Dimensions

I

25

25 50 65 130 8 185 5256 16 107 800 KgM 10 x 1.50 1.20030 48 8.533
HTC-5025 FH - L

HTC-5025 FH - R

30.00
Plunger Travel

B
Plunger Travel

A E

D

I

F

G

P

T

ØS

N N
L

M C

H

A E

D

I

F

G

P

T

ØS

N N

M C

H

L

HTC - 4020 FH - L
HTC - 5025 FH - L

HTC - 4020 FH - R
HTC - 5025 FH - R

B
Plunger Travel



AModel No. B C D E HM

Tapped
Hole

G P Wt. in Kgs

Mounting Base Plunger
Dia.

HTC-1825 PS

HTC-2530 PS

HTC-3540 PS

HTC-4560 PS

HTC-2530 PS/BS

HTC-3540 PS/BS

HTC-4560 PS/BS

18

25

35

45

49

61

75

29

34

40

60

34

40

60

40

55

61

75

6

8

8

40

55

61

75

55

61

75

5

6

6

9

–

–

–

9

12

16

20

12

16

20

110

147

180

230

146

185

235

28

38

42

50

35

40

50

N

28

38

42

50

10

10

12.5

5.5

6.5

6.5

10.5

6

8

10

100 Kg

300 Kg

400 Kg

700 Kg

300 Kg

400 Kg

700 Kg

M5 x 0.80

M 8 x 1.25

M 10 x 1.50

M 12 x 1.75

M 8 x 1.25

M 10 x 1.50

M 12 x 1.75

0.200

0.400

0.880

1.750

0.375

0.850

1.650

SØ

70

100

115

160

130

135

185

K

33

65

85

115

67

90

122

20

25

30

30

25

30

30

TØ
Holding
Capacity

Plunger
Travel

Hole
Depth

L

Model No. HTC - 2530 PS/BS

HTC - Series Clamps - Package Size

Model No. HTC - 2530 PS

Model No. HTC - 3540 PS

Model No. HTC - 4560 PS

Straight Line Action
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B

PLUNGER TRAVEL

A

A

C

M C

M
D

E

N

ØS x 2 Holes

N

D

ØS x 4 Holes

H

H

K

L

P

T

HTC - PS Series

HTC - PS/BS Series

G



Model No. B C D E PF

Tapped
Hole

G Wt. in Kgs

Mounting Thread
Size

Plunger
Dia.

HTC-190 FM

HTC-350 FM

HTC-500 FM

HTC-600 FM

 24

36

39

60

11

15

18

24

6

6

9

10

77

110

140

175

30

42

53

64

9.5

12

12

16

78

102

120

145

50 Kg

100 Kg

150 Kg

350 Kg

M 16 x 2.0

M 20 x 1.5

M 20 x 1.5

M 24 x 2.0

0.130

0.260

0.550

0.850

H

28

30

30

30

W

24

33

40

47

T
Holding
Capacity

Plunger
Travel

L

M 6 x 1.0

M 8 x 1.25

M 8 x 1.25

M 10 x 1.5

B

PLUNGER TRAVEL

D C

E

F

G

H

L

P

W

T

Model No. HTC -190 FM

HTC - Series Clamps - Front Mounting

Model No. HTC -350 FM

Model No. HTC - 500 FM

Model No. HTC - 600 FM

Straight Line Action
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